PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4993154

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
REAL IMAGING TECHNOLOGY CO.LTD	06/02/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	XIAONING HUAI
Street Address:	# 326 BUILDING 3,ZHONGXING INDUSTRIAL PLAZA,
Internal Address:	CHUANG YE ROAD.,NANSHAN DISTRICT,
City:	SHENZHEN
State/Country:	CHINA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	9565410

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: newwr@hotmail.com

Correspondent Name: CHEN, WEI, REAL IMAGING TECHNOLOGY CO. LTD # 326 BUILDING 3,ZHONGXING INDUSTRIAL PLAZA,

Address Line 2: CHUANG YE ROAD., NANSHAN DISTRICT,

Address Line 4: SHENZHEN, CHINA 518000

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	XIAONING HUAI
SIGNATURE:	/Xiaoning Huai/
DATE SIGNED:	06/06/2018
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).

Total Attachments: 1

source=aasignment2#page1.tif

PATENT 504946407 REEL: 046520 FRAME: 0347

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT

Real I	maging Technology C	o. Itd				
Whereas, I						
	ial Plaza, Chuang Ye. Road. ShenZhen, zip 518000, China	2155.000				
is owner of said patent/application_		9565410		x		
Whereas, Xiaon	ing Huai					
The General Man	ger of Real Imaging Technolog	gy Co. ltd , with	address:			
# 326 Building Zhongxing In	j 3 dustrial Plaza, Chuang Ye. Roa	id. Nanshan Di	strict, Shenž	Then zip 518	8000, China	
	to said assignee is detected to the said assignee is detected application		f acquiri	ng the e	ntire right and	
Now therefore, I a owner by these pr		other good n and tran	l and val	uable co	onsideration, I	
Now therefore, I a owner by these pr	cknowledged, and o esents do sell, assign nd interest in afores	other good n and tran	l and val	uable co	onsideration, I	
Now therefore, I a owner by these pr	tent/applicationc cknowledged, and c esents do sell, assign	other good n and tran	l and val	uable co	onsideration, I	

PATENT REEL: 046520 FRAME: 0348

RECORDED: 06/06/2018